Period: Jan 2020 through Jan 2020

Report  Report  Activity No Case
County Court Month  Year Type  Activity Judge Number
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard ,J A00339
ment
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard ,J A00339
ment
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J A00339
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CVv43822
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CVv43822
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CVv43822
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CVv43948
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV43969
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CVv43987

Date / Time printed: 2/14/2020 12:57:45 PM

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee = Appointee
Case Style Attorney Bar First Name
CONFIDENTIA TRUE 24088441 PHILIP
L NATHAN
'NATE'JR.
CONFIDENTIA TRUE 24088441 PHILIP
L NATHAN
'NATE'JR
CONFIDENTIA TRUE 24088441 PHILIP
L NATHAN
'NATE'JR
EX TRUE 24070527 DANIEL
PARTE/CHAYD
EN MCKENZIE
AND VS
SHANNAH
ALEXANDER
EX TRUE 12434510 JAMES
PARTE/CHAYD
EN MCKENZIE
AND VS
SHANNAH
ALEXANDER
EX TRUE 00793626 SARAH
PARTE/CHAYD ELAINE
EN MCKENZIE
AND VS
SHANNAH
ALEXANDER
DEPARTMENT TRUE 00793626 SARAH
OF FAMILY ELAINE
AND VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT
DEPARTMENT TRUE 00793626 SARAH
OF FAMILY ELAINE
&amp; VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT &amp;
DEPARTMENT TRUE 24027932 C.DON
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;
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Appointee
Last Name

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

ROPER

LITZLER

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

CLAYTON

Appointee Appointee
Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/03/2020

Fee
Source
County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Fee
Amount
0.00

0.00

500.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Hrs

Billed

Billed Expenses

0

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CV43989

CVv43989

CV43989

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV44030

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
DEBBIE
GOSSETT

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

12434510

24078504

00793626

07966900

24007450

24027932

00793626

24081067

24078504

24007450
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SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

JAMES LITZLER
RACHEL FLATT
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

JOHN GINN
CLAY JOHNSON
C. DON CLAYTON
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

JONATHAN NEWSOM
A

RACHEL FLATT

CLAY JOHNSON

Guardian
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/24/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44030

CV44030

CVv44105

CV44105

CV44105

CV44105

CV44106

CV44106

CV44106

CVv44189

CVv44189

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
DEBBIE
GOSSETT
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
DEBBIE
GOSSETT
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS KIMBERLY
KIRK

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS KIMBERLY
KIRK

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS KIMBERLY
KIRK
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TONYA
PONDER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TONYA
PONDER

TRUE 12434510

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

24089352

TRUE

24027932

TRUE

24007450

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

24078504

TRUE

24081067

TRUE

24070527

TRUE

24027932

TRUE 24078504
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JAMES LITZLER
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

MATTHEW HOLZ

C. DON CLAYTON
CLAY JOHNSON
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

RACHEL FLATT

JONATHAN NEWSOM
A

DANIEL ROPER
C. DON CLAYTON
RACHEL FLATT

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/24/2020

01/24/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv44189

CV44198

CVv44198

CV44198

CVv44198

CVv44201

CVv44201

CVv44201

CV44205

CVv44205

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TONYA
PONDER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONNA
PANTENBURG

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONNA
PANTENBURG

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONNA
PANTENBURG

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONNA
PANTENBURG

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY OF
VS STEFANI
ADKINS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY OF
VS STEFANI
ADKINS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY OF
VS STEFANI
ADKINS

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
CROCKER, VS
WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
CROCKER, VS
WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

07966900

24007450

24007450

12434510

24070527

24089352

24081067

00793626

24070527

24027932
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JOHN

CLAY

CLAY

JAMES

DANIEL

MATTHEW

JONATHAN
A

SARAH
ELAINE

DANIEL

C. DON

GINN

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

LITZLER

ROPER

HOLZ

NEWSOM

DOKE

ROPER

CLAYTON

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv44205

CV44205

CVv44205

CVv44261

CV44261

CV44261

CVv44261

CV44261

CVv44261

CVv44261

CVv44261

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
CROCKER, VS
WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
CROCKER, VS
WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
CROCKER, VS
WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

07966900

24007450

12434510

24093255

24089352

24088441

24027932

24070527

24081067

24093255

24093255
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JOHN GINN
CLAY JOHNSON
JAMES LITZLER
LEIGH LHOMPSO

MATTHEW HOLZ

PHILIP SMITH
NATHAN

'NATE'JR

C. DON CLAYTON
DANIEL ROPER

JONATHAN NEWSOM
A

LEIGH THOMPSO
N

LEIGH THOMPSO
N

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/08/2020

01/08/2020

01/08/2020

01/10/2020

01/08/2020

01/08/2020

01/08/2020

01/28/2020

County

County

County

County

County

No

activity

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv44261

CV44261

CVv44261

CVv44261

CVv44261

CVv44261

CV44261

CV44261

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

AUBREE VS
STEPHANIE
HOWSE

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24089352

24089352

24027932

24027932

24070527

24070527

24081067

24081067

00793626

24093255

24027932
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MATTHEW HOLZ

MATTHEW HOLZ

C. DON CLAYTON
C. DON CLAYTON
DANIEL ROPER
DANIEL ROPER

JONATHAN NEWSOM

A

JONATHAN NEWSOM

A

SARAH DOKE

ELAINE

LEIGH THOMPSO
N

C. DON CLAYTON

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/08/2020

01/28/2020

01/10/2020

01/28/2020

01/08/2020

01/28/2020

01/08/2020

01/28/2020

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

CV44262

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
IN THE

INTEREST OF:

MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24078504

07966900

24007450

12434510

24002332

00793626

00793626

24093255

24093255

24027932

24027932
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RACHEL

JOHN

CLAY

JAMES

DUSTANNA

HYDE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH

ELAINE

LEIGH

LEIGH

C. DON

C. DON

FLATT

GINN

JOHNSON

LITZLER

RABE

DOKE

DOKE

THOMPSO

N

THOMPSO
N

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

01/31/2020

01/09/2020

01/31/2020

01/09/2020

01/31/2020

County

County

County

County

No

activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard, J CV44262 INTHE TRUE 24078504 RACHEL FLATT Attorney  Attorney  01/09/2020  County 0.00 0 0.00
ment INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44262 INTHE TRUE 24078504 RACHEL FLATT Attorney  Attorney 01/31/2020  County 100.00 0 0.00
INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard, J CV44262 INTHE TRUE 07966900 JOHN GINN Attorney  Attorney  01/09/2020  County 0.00 0 0.00
ment INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44262 IN THE TRUE 07966900 JOHN GINN Attorney  Attorney  01/31/2020  County 100.00 0 0.00
INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard , J CV44262  INTHE TRUE 24007450 CLAY JOHNSON Attorney  Attorney  01/09/2020  County 0.00 0 0.00
ment INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44262 IN THE TRUE 24007450 CLAY JOHNSON Attorney  Attorney  01/31/2020 | County 100.00 0 0.00
INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard , J CVv44262 IN THE TRUE 12434510 JAMES LITZLER Attorney  Attorney  01/09/2020  County 0.00 0 0.00
ment INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44262 IN THE TRUE 12434510 JAMES LITZLER Attorney  Attorney  01/31/2020 County 100.00 0 0.00
INTEREST OF: ad litem
MERCY VS
HEATHER
REYNOLDS
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard ,J CV44270  INTHE TRUE 24089352 MATTHEW HOLZ Attorney  Attorney  01/13/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00
ment INTEREST ad litem
OF:ALICE
PAIGE VS
RICKY
COLEMAN
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard, J CV44270 INTHE TRUE 24007450 CLAY JOHNSON Attorney  Attorney  01/15/2020  County 0.00 0 0.00
ment INTEREST ad litem
OF:ALICE
PAIGE VS
RICKY
COLEMAN
Hopkins 62nd District Court 1 2020 Appoint FALSE Biard ,J CV44270  INTHE TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney  Attorney  01/13/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00
ment INTEREST ELAINE ad litem
OF:ALICE
PAIGE VS
RICKY
COLEMAN
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